
D-R-A-F-T 10/1/09

Month

Schedule 

Type Count Average Notes:

Jul - 2009 Sat 50,204 25,102

Jul - 2009 Sun 44,599 22,300

Jul - 2009 Wkdy 137,690 13,769

Aug - 2009 Sat 68,855 13,771

Aug - 2009 Sun 49,865 9,973

Aug - 2009 Wkdy 313,552 14,931

Sep - 2009 Sat 52,797 13,199

Sep - 2009 Sun 51,894 10,379

Sep - 2009 Wkdy 311,895 14,852

Month Day Type Date Count

July Sat 7/18/2009 35,996

Sun 7/19/2009 30,796

Wkdy 7/20/2009 14,798

Wkdy 7/21/2009 14,773

Wkdy 7/22/2009 14,047

Wkdy 7/23/2009 11,149

Wkdy 7/24/2009 14,149

Sat 7/25/2009 14,207

Sun 7/26/2009 13,803

Wkdy 7/27/2009 15,067

Wkdy 7/28/2009 14,141

Wkdy 7/29/2009 14,157

Wkdy 7/30/2009 12,258

Wkdy 7/31/2009 13,153

August Sat 8/1/2009 19,472

Sun 8/2/2009 10,329

Wkdy 8/3/2009 14,438

Wkdy 8/4/2009 12,548

Wkdy 8/5/2009 20,338

Wkdy 8/6/2009 15,139

Wkdy 8/7/2009 17,548

Sat 8/8/2009 11,720

Sun 8/9/2009 11,580

Wkdy 8/10/2009 16,959

Wkdy 8/11/2009 13,512

Wkdy 8/12/2009 15,040

Wkdy 8/13/2009 17,147

Wkdy 8/14/2009 16,468

Sat 8/15/2009 12,864

Sun 8/16/2009 11,054

Wkdy 8/17/2009 15,691

Wkdy 8/18/2009 15,524

Wkdy 8/19/2009 11,839

Wkdy 8/20/2009 16,322

Wkdy 8/21/2009 13,981

Sat 8/22/2009 13,921

Sun 8/23/2009 8,826

Wkdy 8/24/2009 14,399

Wkdy 8/25/2009 11,796

Wkdy 8/26/2009 13,632

Wkdy 8/27/2009 13,473

Wkdy 8/28/2009 14,938

Sat 8/29/2009 10,877

Sun 8/30/2009 8,077

Wkdy 8/31/2009 12,820

Opening Weekend - 51,151 is event count

Opening Weekend - 41,246 is event count

Notes:

Mariners v. Cleveland

Mariners v. Cleveland, SeaFair Torchlight Run/Parade

Mariners v. Cleveland

SeaFair Hydroplane Races

SeaFair Hydroplane Races

Mariners v. Yankees

Mariners v. Yankees

Mariners v. Yankees

Mariners v. Yankees

Seahawks v. Denver (pre-season)

Link Ridership Estimates

Sounders/Barcelona soccer match



Month Day Type Date Count Notes:

September Wkdy 9/1/2009 15,105        

Wkdy 9/2/2009 14,749        

Wkdy 9/3/2009 15,266        

Wkdy 9/4/2009 14,229        

Sat 9/5/2009 10,640        

Sun 9/6/2009 7,902          

Sun 9/7/2009 8,046          

Wkdy 9/8/2009 12,152        

Wkdy 9/9/2009 13,785        

Wkdy 9/10/2009 14,863        

Wkdy 9/11/2009 13,565        

Sat 9/12/2009 12,428        

Sun 9/13/2009 9,866          

Wkdy 9/14/2009 11,297        

Wkdy 9/15/2009 14,702        

Wkdy 9/16/2009 15,482        

Wkdy 9/17/2009 14,046        

Wkdy 9/18/2009 13,683        

Sat 9/19/2009 14,796        First day of service change, Mariners v. Yankees

Sun 9/20/2009 13,786        

Wkdy 9/21/2009 16,445        

Wkdy 9/22/2009 17,189        

Wkdy 9/23/2009 16,060        

Wkdy 9/24/2009 15,843        

Wkdy 9/25/2009 14,576        

Sat 9/26/2009 14,933        

Sun 9/27/2009 12,293        

Wkdy 9/28/2009 14,983        

Wkdy 9/29/2009 17,866        

Wkdy 9/30/2009 16,011        

Seahawks v. Oakland (pre-season)

Seahawks v. Chicago

Labor Day

Mariners v. Yankees

Mariners v. Yankees, Eid-al-Fitr (end of Ramadan)

Seahawks v. St Louis


